9:00

9:0%

9:20

9:40

Society Conclave

Agenda
June 24, 1988
333 Diversey Parkway, Chicago, 1llinois

Begin Program
Welcome

Introduction

Crileria for

Beginning Societies
Discussion: What Should
Be the Criteria [or

Feing a Society?

10:20

10:40

11:30

12:15

1:30
2:00

2:30

3:00
3:20

3:50

4:30

5:00

Break

What Should Be the
Priorities for a Group
Which Is a Sociely?
Jocielal Priorilies

Lunch Cito.

The Zone Sysitem

The New Field
Representalive Projecl
Olfice Supporl [or
Societal Aclivilies

Break

Societal Contributions
Lo Headquarters
Future Means of
Inter-Socielal
Cooperation

Future Conclaves,
When, Where, & How
Close

Dave Elders, president
URANTIA Brotherhood
David Kulieke, member
Domestic Extension Committee

Avi Dogim, member
Charter Commitlee
Avi Dopim, moderator

Small Groups

Reports [rom Small Groups
David Eulizke maoderalor

David Kulieke

Harry McMullan, [I1, chairman
Domestic Extension Commillee

Gloriann Harris, office manager
URANTIA Foundalion and
URANTIA Brotherhood

Discussion
Dave Elders, moderalor
Discussion
Cece Forrester, moderator
president
First URANTIA Sociely
David Kulieke, moderalor



