## Society Conclave

Agenda June 24, 1988

533 Diversey Parkway, Chicago, Illinois

9:00	Begin Program	
	Welcome	Dave Elders, president
		URANTIA Brotherhood
9:05	Introduction	David Kulieke, member
		Domestic Extension Committee
9:20	Criteria for	Avi Dogim, member
	Beginning Societies	Charter Committee
9:40	Discussion: What Should	Avi Dogim, moderator
	Be the Criteria for	
	Being a Society?	
10:20	) Break	
10:40	What Should Be the	Small Groups
	Priorities for a Group	
	Which Is a Society?	
11:30	Societal Priorities	Reports from Small Groups
		David Kulicke, moderator
12:15	Lunch Tile 23%	
1:30	The Zone System	David Kulieke
2:00	The New Field	Harry McMullan, III, chairman
	Representative Project	Domestic Extension Committee
2:30	Office Support for	Gloriann Harris, office manager
	Societal Activities	URANTIA Foundation and
		URANTIA Brotherhood
3:00	Break	
3:20	Societal Contributions	Discussion
3.20	to Headquarters	Dave Elders, moderator
3:50	Future Means of	Discussion
3.50	Inter-Societal	Cece Forrester, moderator
	Cooperation	president
	ooobet milott	First URANTIA Society
4:30	Future Conclaves,	David Kulieke, moderator
	When, Where, & How	David Adireke, moderator
5:00	Close	300